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Lantanaside

ar—15—Curcumenal

Camaroside

Dihydrorehmannic acid
Rehmannic acid

Lantadene B

Lantadene C

Lantaiursolic acid
3,22-Dihydroxy—12-ursen—28-oic

acid:(3 B.,22 B )-form,3—-(3—Methylbutanoyl)

Diodantunezone

Lantabetulic acid

Lantanilic acid

Lantanolic acid

Camarilic acid

CASES
97747-56-3
186350-72-1
150853-97-7
13224-63-0
467-81-2
467-82-3
88034-27-9
150853-96-6

88497-92-1
59157-84-5
60657-41-2
32303-26-7



Camaric acid

Lantic acid 22626-26-2
Lantoic acid 98649-86-6
Camaracinic acid

22 3 —Acetoxylantic acid

Camaraside

Icterogenin 561-47-7
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